

CONTRACT (1 job offer)

Between:

CFA Society Austria

Österreichischen Vereinigung von Investmentanalysten Wipplingerstraße 25 A-1010 Wien hereinafter "CFA Society Austria"

And: Hereinafter referred to as "Contractual Partner"

1. CFA Society Austria undertakes to the Contractual Partner to send a job offer of the contractual partner to its members by e-mail.

2. The Contractual Partner receives this service once, from the time of Receipt of the amount of Euro 500, --

+ VAT (five hundred). The amount is payable to the account listed below after the signing of the contract.

3. The job descriptions can be sent anonymously or with the Contractual Partner being named by CFA Society Austria. In the case of anonymous advertisements, CFA Society promises to forward all feedback immediately to the contractual partner.

4. The obligations of the contract expire automatically after dispatch of the Job offer. The contract cannot be prematurely terminated by CFA Society Austria or by the Contractual Partner.

> Bankverbindung: Erste Bank der Österreichischen Sparkassen AG IBAN: AT42 2011 1845 7517 5900

5. If the Contractual Partner wishes to place more than 1 advertisement during the year, these are to be negotiated separately with CFA Society Austria.

Contractual partner	CFA Society Austria
Signature	Signature
Name	Name
	Place and date
Ös	CFA Society Austria sterreichischen Vereinigung von Investmentanalysten Wipplingerstraße 25 A-1010 Wien www.cfaaustria.org UID Nr.: ATU53380700